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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
15.02.2020 - 10:47 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 2:09.83 658 Q 30.29 33.20 33.45 32.89
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:10.45 649 Q 31.13 33.41 33.25 32.66
3. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:11.78 630 Q 31.12 33.44 34.11 33.11
4. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:13.65 604 Q
5. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:15.22 583 Q
6. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 2:15.58 578 Q
7. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar 2018 2:17.63 553 Q 32.54 34.60
8. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 2:19.68 529 Q 31.74 34.94 37.19 35.81
9. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:19.71 528 R 32.24 35.16 35.55 36.76

10. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 2:20.23 522 R 36.87 33.68
11. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:22.46 498
12. VALINCIC, Iva 04 Kantrida 2:25.22 470 34.13 36.61 37.45 37.03
13. BANIC, Milica 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.38 459
14. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 2:26.42 459
15. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion2:27.64 448
16. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra07 11. April 2:29.70 429
17. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 2:31.02 418 36.01 38.36 39.10 37.55
18. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:32.36 407
19. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.01 402
20. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.26 400 1:14.66 40.71
21. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 2:34.12 393 35.38 39.25 29.41 50.08
22. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:34.40 391
23. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:34.88 388
24. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:36.59 375 1:15.37
25. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 2:37.53 368
26. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:37.83 366 1:16.63
27. RADOS, Helena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.29 325 1:19.85
28. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 2:47.25 308 1:22.69
29. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Swimming Club Invictus 2:47.88 304
30. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 2:49.40 296 1:22.27
31. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 2:50.57 290
32. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 2:50.86 289 1:21.72
33. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 2:54.40 271 1:27.35
34. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 2:59.83 247 1:24.81
35. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 3:01.18 242 1:28.59
36. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 3:02.27 238
37. POPOVIC, Elena 10 La Kolubara 3:04.22 230
38. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 3:06.46 222
39. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 3:06.83 221
40. IVANOVA, Victoria 11 Swimming Club Slavia 3:20.48 178 1:34.92
41. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 3:37.24 140 49.05 57.67 57.32 53.20

A: 14-15 godina (2006-2005 godiste)

1. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:11.78 630 Q 31.12 33.44 34.11 33.11
2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:13.65 604 Q
3. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:15.22 583 Q
4. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar 2018 2:17.63 553 Q 32.54 34.60
5. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:32.36 407
6. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.01 402
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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

B: 12-13 godina (2008-2007 godiste)

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:19.71 528 R 32.24 35.16 35.55 36.76
2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 2:20.23 522 R 36.87 33.68
3. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:22.46 498
4. BANIC, Milica 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.38 459
5. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion2:27.64 448
6. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra07 11. April 2:29.70 429
7. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.26 400 1:14.66 40.71
8. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:34.40 391
9. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:34.88 388

10. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:36.59 375 1:15.37
11. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 2:37.53 368
12. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:37.83 366 1:16.63
13. RADOS, Helena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.29 325 1:19.85
14. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Swimming Club Invictus 2:47.88 304
15. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 2:49.40 296 1:22.27
16. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 2:50.57 290
17. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 2:54.40 271 1:27.35
18. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 2:59.83 247 1:24.81

C: 10-11 godina (2010-2009 godiste)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 2:47.25 308 1:22.69
2. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 2:50.86 289 1:21.72
3. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 3:02.27 238
4. POPOVIC, Elena 10 La Kolubara 3:04.22 230
5. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 3:06.46 222
6. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 3:06.83 221

D: 9 godina (2011 godiste)

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 3:01.18 242 1:28.59
2. IVANOVA, Victoria 11 Swimming Club Slavia 3:20.48 178 1:34.92
3. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 3:37.24 140 49.05 57.67 57.32 53.20

VK-EXH JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 La Kolubara 3:13.51 199


